
Chicken Tikka 

Paneer Tikka Masala 

$14.99$15.99$16.99

$12.99$13.99$14.99

$14.99

Chana Masala Aloo Gobi

Grilled Masala steak
(Belly’s Special) 

Mutton Kofta 
(Belly’s Special)

Crispy Chicken

VEG E TA R I A N

Chef’s Signature Bowl / Wrap

Mutton kofta, yellow rice, 
house salad,  garlic yogurt
& cilantro mint sauce

$14.99

Butter Chicken
Butter Chicken, yellow rice, 
house salad, garlic yogurt 
& cilantro mint sauce

Grilled Masala steak, biryani rice, 
house salad , garlic yogurt 
& cilantro mint sauce

Chicken tikka, yellow rice, 
house salad, garlic yogurt 
& cilantro mint sauce

Crispy chicken strips, 
yellow rice, house salad, 
garlic yogurt & peri peri 
sauce

Paneer tikka Masala, 
biryani rice, house salad, 
garlic yogurt & 
cilantro mint sauce

Masala chickpeas, yellow 
rice, house salad, yogurt 
garlic & cilantro 
mint sauce

Spiced potato & 
cauliflower, yellow rice, 
house salad,garlic yogurt 
& cilantro mint sauce



Make Your Own Bowl / Wrap

Main (Pick one) 

$16.99

$14.99
$14.99

$14.99
$13.99
$12.99

$15.99
$14.99

Mutton Kofta  
Grilled Masala steak
Chicken Tikka
Butter Chicken 
Crispy Chicken  
Paneer Tikka Masala  
Chana Masala  
Aloo Gobi

Sauces (Pick two)

Garlic Yogurt  
Cilantro Mint  
Peri Peri   
Kashmiri Chilli 

Toppings (Pick three)

Pickled Beets  
Pickled Onion  
Radish  
House Salad
Cucumber
Banana Peppers  

Mixed greens  
Biryani Rice 
Yellow Rice

Base (Pick One)

$2.99
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99

$5.99
$5.99

$2.99
$4.99

$3.99
$2.99

Sides & Desserts
Samosa  
Egg Puff  
Chicken Puff  
Daily Special Dessert

House Drinks 

All our meats are halal

Mango Lassi  
Rose Milk  
Mint Lime Cooler  
Masala Chai   
Hot Coffee
Fountain Drink 


